 Voltage Detectors for DC Catenary – CRE
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.5 1/12/2025
 CRE + RL
Epoxy Resistive Voltage Sensor
+
Reed Relay Output

Switching Current: <1.0 A
Transport/Carrying Current: <2.0 A
Insulation Resistance: >109 Ω
Operating Temperature: -40º a +125º
Model Material
Nominal
Voltage
VN
Mechanical
Charge
Leakage
Line
Test Voltage
10s
Weight
CRE-750 + RL Epoxy 750 VDC 4000 N 305 mm 2 * VN 1,5 kg
CRE-750-EXT + RL Cycloaliphatic Epoxy 750 VDC 4000 N 305 mm 2 * VN 1,5 kg
CRE-1500 + RL Epoxy 1500 VDC 4000 N 305 mm 2 * VN 1,5 kg
CRE-1500-EXT + RL Cycloaliphatic Epoxy 1500 VDC 4000 N 305 mm 2 * VN 1,5 kg
CRE-4000 + RL Epoxy 4000 VDC 4000 N 305 mm 2 * VN 1,5 kg
CRE-4000-EXT + RL Cycloaliphatic Epoxy 4000 VDC 4000 N 305 mm 2 * VN 1,5 kg
 Voltage Detectors for DC Catenary – CRE
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es